
PANCHAYAT SAMITI OFFIC E oErgoqfr6etdqtng
g6sr, 606uKUCHINDA, ODISHA

Ph No-06642-220262

NOTICE FOR CANCELLATION OF TENDER

This is to infbrm all the bidders that, the tender for the work of ,,Const. of
Additional Class Room at Govt (SSD) Girls High School, Ardabahal" published on

06.12.2024 vide BID IDENTIFICATION No.0112024-25IKUCHINDA by the undersigned

is hereby "CANCELLED" due to unavoidable reasons.

Block D ent Officer,

Memo No. 10745 I Dev I Dt.18.12.2024

Copy submitted to the District Information & Public Relation Officer, Collectorate,

Sambalpur for information and necessary action. It is requested to get the tender

cancellation notice published consuming size 10 cm x 10 cm space in two leading Oriya

daily (The Sambad / The Samaj) and one English National daily (Indian Express)

Newspaper on or before 19.12.2024 in one issue only for wide publication. The

complementariness copies fbr the same may please be sent to this offioe for reference and

record.

Block De J Officer,

uchinda

Memo No. 10746 I Devl Dt.18.12.2024

brrinda

Copy along with soft copy of the notice submitted to the B.q NIC, Sambalpur

with a request to display the'fcnder Cancellation Notice in the Web-site till 4.00 PM hours

of 20.12.2024 and delete the Bid Identification Notice No.071202 4-25IKUCHINDA.

Block Dev t Off-rcer.



Memo No.10747 I Dev I Dt'18'12'2024

CopysubmittedtotheRevenueDivisionalCommissioner(NorthernDivision),
Sambalpur/Collector&DistrictMagistrate,sambalpur/CDo-cum-Eo,Zi||aParishad
Sambalpur Superintendent of Police, Sambalpur/ President' Zilla Parishad' Sambalpur for

information and necessary action'

nt Officer,

chinda

Memo No.10748/ Dev/ Dt' 18'12'2024

CopytotheExecutiveEngineerR&BDivision,sambalpur/R.w.S.S.Division,
Sambalpur/ N.H. Division, Sambalpur/ R'w' Division, Sambalpur/ P'H' Division'

Sambalpur/ Sambalpur Irrigation Division, Burla/ Minor Irrigation Division' Sambalpur/

L.LDivision, Sambalpur for information and wide circulation'

Block ment Officer.

Kuchinda

il,I"-o No. 10748 I Dev I Dt.l8'12'2024

copy to the Block Development officers of Sambalpur District for information and

wide circulation.

Block D t Officer,

uchinda

Memo No.10749 lDevl Dt'18'12'2024

CopytoNoticeBoardofBlockofficeforwidecirculation...

pment Otficer,

uchinda

Block D


